

महाराजा गंगा सिंह विश्वविद्यालय

MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH UNIVERSITY

राप्ट्रीय राजमार्ग मं. 15, जैसलगेर रोड, बीकानेर-334004 (राजम्थान) मारत NH 15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA

दूरभाष/Phone: 0151-2210076 फैक्स/Fax: 2212042 ई-मेल/E-mail: academicmgsu@gmail.com

No:- F-07()MGSUB/Acad./2024/ 19833

Date: 22.02.24

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that Ch. Balluram Godara Govt. Girls College, Sriganganagar Pincode 335001 is affiliated to the Maharaja Ganga Singh University, Bikaner Since 2004 recognized by the University Grants Commission Under and the following Course/Subject are taught in the said college as per approval:-

S.No.	Name of the Courses	Affiliation	
		Permanent/Temporary	
01	Three year B.A. English Litt., Hindi Litt.,	Permanent	
	History, Mathematics, Political Science,		
	Economics, Sanskrit, Philosophy, Home		
	Science, Sociology, Music		
02	Three year B.Com General Course	Permanent	
	Bussiness Management, Accounting &		
	Finance EAFM	Permanent	
03	Three year B.Sc. General Course	Permanent	
	Mathematics, Chemistry, Zoology,		
	Botany, Physics	Permanent	
04	M.A. Political Science, Hindi Litt.,	Permanent	
	English Litt., Sociology	Permanent	
05	M.Sc. Zoology	Temporary	2001-2023
06	Three year B.Sc. Home Science	Temporary	2007-2023
07	Three Year Computer Application in	Temporary	
	B.Com (SFS)	Temporary	2013-2023
08	Three Year Geography in B.A. (SFS)	Temporary	2016-2023
09	Three Year Punjabi in B.A. (SFS)	•	2018-2023
10	M.Com ABST (SFS)	Temporary	2018-2023
11	M.Sc. Botany (SFS)	Temporary	
12	M.A. History, Geography, Music,	Temporary	2018-2023
12	Mathematics (SFS)		
	M.A. Economics (SFS)	Temporary	2019-2023
13	M.Sc. Chemistry (SFS)	Temporary	2020-2023
14	M.Sc. Chemistry (SFS) M.A. Home Science, Sanskrit (SFS)	Temporary	2020-2023
15	M.A. Home Science, Bander (S. S)	Temporary	2020-2023
16	Three Year JVJV in B.A. (SFS)	·	

ATTESTED

Book

PRINCIPAL
Palluram Godara Govt. Girls College
Sri Ganaganagar (Raj.)

Assistant Registrar
Maharaja Ganga Singh University,
Bikaner



Maharaja Ganga Singh University Directorate of Research

NH 15, Jaisalmer Road, Bikaner-334004 (Rajasthan) INDIA E-mail: directorresearch@mgsubikaner.ac.in

No.F.12()/MGSUB/Research/2022/

1850

Date: 01 09 202

Principal

Ch. Balluram Godara Govt. Girls College Sri Ganganagar – 335001 (Raj.)

Sub - Regarding Ph.D.

Ref. - Letter 407 dated 28-08-2023

Sir/Madam,

This is to certify that Ch. Balluram Godara Govt. Girls College, Sri Ganganagar is affiliated to Maharaja Ganga Singh University, Bikaner is offering Ph.D. program in the followings 3 subjects.

S.No.	Name of Program	Program Duration (Maximum)
1.	English	Five years
2.	Hindi	Five years
3.	Sociology	Five years

PRINCIPAL

Ch. Balluram Godara Govt. Girls College Sri Ganaganagar (Raj.) (Prof. Anil Kumar Chhangani)

Director Research निदेशक शोध

महाराजा गंगा सिंह विश्वविद्यालय बीकानेर (राज.)